Bus

Rail Siena - Grosseto

Direction
Siena — Grosseto

11 stops

Open route schedule

Siena

Siena Zona Ind.

Ponte A Tressa

Monteroni D" Arb.

Buonconvento

Monte Antico

Civitella

Roccastrada

Sticciano

Montepescali

Grosseto

Route schedule
Siena — Grosseto

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Siena

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

LEMAI00
N,
A

\'\
Paggibonsi

Colle dival
volterra dElsd
mpiglia
rittima Masza Marittima
\\\

\\
"\
" —
Fallonica =

Gro=seto

Siena - Grosseto

Montalcing

Go to website

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

05:45-19:50

........ \.r

MontevarEhi—_
o N ----"‘.‘*'\t_
CArezzo
\or
l

\

e )
‘sII'IEIJI'IgE |

\'1'_1'Ill‘_‘pu|'_|dl:0‘ ‘l\'

"'Faﬂiz]lc
=

Fiorenti
Bk

ct

Chit

b |

a

Abbadia San
Salvatore

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678

Direction
Grosseto — Siena

11 stops

Open route schedule

Grosseto

Montepescali

Sticciano

Roccastrada

Civitella

Monte Antico

Murlo

Buonconvento

Monteroni D Arb.

Ponte A Tressa

Siena

Route schedule
Grosseto — Siena

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grosseto
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28

06:05-20:28


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678

Direction
Buonconvento — Granaiolo

11 stops

Open route schedule

Buonconvento

Monteroni D" Arb.

Ponte A Tressa

Siena

P.M. Badesse

Castellina Ch.

Poggibonsi

Barberino V.E

Certaldo

Castelfiorentino

Granaiolo

Route schedule
Buonconvento — Granaiolo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buonconvento
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

07:03


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678

Direction Route schedule

Siena — Grosseto Siena — Grosseto
11 stops Monday 08:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:02
Siena

Wednesday 08:02
Ponte A Tressa

Thursday 08:02
Monteroni D" Arb.

Friday 08:02
Buonconvento
Murlo Saturday 08:02
Monte Antico Sunday 08:02
Civitella

Route info
Roccastrada Direction: Siena

o Stops: 11

Sticciano

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min
Montepescali
Grosseto

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Siena

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Siena-Grosseto-1798983668-4077268678

